
Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation  
No. HE/AEOC/          / TM   of 

 
 

AUCTION NOTICE 
 
 The commissioner of Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation invites interested 

parties for Auction as shown below:- 

Sr. 
no 

Name of the Work Entry 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

Caution 
Money 
Deposit 
(Rs) 

Bid Start 
Date 
&Time 

Bid End 
Date 
&Time 

Auction 
Date & 
time 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 

Sale of the rights to remove 
fruits, leaves and teddy tapping 
from trees growing in Powai 
Park No.1 Powai Park No2, 
Bhandup hill survivor, Vehar 
lake garden & Veravali Hill 
Reservoir & cutting the grass 
growing in this area and 
remove the same for the period 
of three years. 

 
100/- 

 
10,000/- 

 
05.01.2023 
 
11.00AM 

 
01.02.2023 
 
12.00PM 

 
01.02.2023 
 
03.00PM 

 

The bidder shall have to pay Entry fee and Caution Money Deposit as mentioned in the above 

table by collecting challan from this office. 

 
For further details log on to  www.mcgm.gov.in 
 
or  
 
 contact office of the 

 A.E.O.C.(T.M.)/Ex. Engineer (H.W.)W.W. 

Ghatkopar Water Works yard ,  

Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,  

Ghatkopar (West) , Mumbai - 86. 

Phone No. 022-25153740/ 3272 

                   022-25128691/95      Sd/- 

Dy. Hydraulic Engineer (Maints.) 

 


