Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation

No. HE/AEOC/ / TM of

AUCTION NOTICE

The commissioner of Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation invites interested parties for Auction as shown below:-

Sr.	Name of the Work	Entry	Caution	Bid Start	Bid End	Auction
no		Fee	Money	Date	Date	Date &
		(Rs.)	Deposit	&Time	&Time	time
			(Rs)			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Sale of the rights to remove					
	fruits, leaves and teddy tapping	100/-	10,000/-	05.01.2023	01.02.2023	01.02.2023
	from trees growing in Powai					
	Park No.1 Powai Park No2,			11.00AM	12.00PM	03.00PM
	Bhandup hill survivor, Vehar					
	lake garden & Veravali Hill					
	Reservoir & cutting the grass					
	growing in this area and					
	remove the same for the period					
	of three years.					

The bidder shall have to pay Entry fee and Caution Money Deposit as mentioned in the above table by collecting challan from this office.

For further details log on to \Rightarrow www.mcgm.gov.in

 \mathbf{or}

contact office of the

A.E.O.C.(T.M.)/Ex. Engineer (H.W.)W.W.

Ghatkopar Water Works yard,

Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg,

Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 86.

Phone No. 022-25153740/3272

022-25128691/95

Sd/-

Dy. Hydraulic Engineer (Maints.)